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OLD MILL

BREAKFAST MENU

Breakfast Filled Rolls

choose from Ayrshire bacon, Ayrshire pork sausages, Stornoway black pudding 1 filling
or Perthshire fried egg 2 fillings

Traditional Creamy Porridge

Full Scofttish Breakfast inc. Toast and Tea or Coffee (Vegetarian option available)
Fresh free range Perthshire eggs, local Perthshire bacon, Robertson’s of Ayrshire pork sausage,
Stornoway black pudding, grilled tomato & mushrooms

Eggs Benedict

Toasted English muffin with local Perthshire bacon & egg, topped with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine
Toasted English muffin with spinach & egg, topped with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royal

Toasted English muffin with smoked salmon & egg, topped with Hollandaise Sauce

Poached Haddock
Natural dye smoked haddock with a poached Perthshire egg

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs

Scottish smoked salmon and fresh free range Perthshire scrambled eggs

Blueberry Pancakes
served with lashings of Maple Syrup

French Toast
served with Crisp Streaky Bacon and Maple Syrup

£3-95
£4-95

£5-50

£11-95

£9-95

£9-95

£10-95

£9-95

£9-95

£7-95

£8-95



