

BREAKFAST MENU

Breakfast Filled Rolls choose from Ayrshire bacon, Ayrshire pork sausages, Stornoway black pudding or Perthshire fried egg	1 filling 2 fillings	£3-95 £4-95
Traditional Creamy Porridge		£5-50
Full Scottish Breakfast inc. Toast and Tea or Coffee (Vegetarian option available Fresh free range Perthshire eggs, local Perthshire bacon, Robertson's of Ayrshire pork sausage, Stornoway black pudding, grilled tomato & mushrooms	le)	£11-95
Eggs Benedict Toasted English muffin with local Perthshire bacon & egg, topped with hollandaise sauce		£9-95
Eggs Florentine Toasted English muffin with spinach & egg, topped with hollandaise sauce		£9-95
Eggs Royal Toasted English muffin with smoked salmon & egg, topped with Hollandaise Sauce		£10-95
Poached Haddock Natural dye smoked haddock with a poached Perthshire egg		£9-95
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs Scottish smoked salmon and fresh free range Perthshire scrambled eggs		£9-95
Blueberry Pancakes served with lashings of Maple Syrup		£7-95
French Toast served with Crisp Streaky Bacon and Maple Syrup		£8-95